SPECIFICATIONS

Multi-Step Lite
Tapered Irons
Weight
Trajectory
Spin

Parallel Irons
Weight
Trajectory
Spin

ProCustom
Parallel Irons
Weight
Trajectory
Spin

TRIMMING

Flex

Tour S
Mid

More

Tour R/S
Mid

More

Super Light 3
High

More

Tip Diameter

0.355"
0.355"

0.370"

0.370"
0.370"

Butt Diameter

0.620"
0.620"

0.600"

0.600"
0.600"

Please remember the following are general rules for assembling your clubs:

1. Butt trim shafts to finished length after tip trimming unless specified.

Length

40.0"-36.0"
40.0"-36.0"

43.0”

41.0”
41.0”

Weight (g)

118
113

128

108
106

2. Taper tip shafts should never be tip trimmed because they are designed to discrete lenghts. Butt trim taper tip shafts to finished length.

3. The finished club lengths listed are for reference only and should not be considered standard lengths.

Multi-Step Lite

Standard Hosel

Combo Irons

ProCustom
A/L Combo Woods

R/S Combo Woods

L Flex Tip Trim 0.5"
A Flex Tip Trim 1.5”
R Flex Tip Trim 0.5"
S Flex Tip Trim 1.5"

Driver

L Flex Tip Trim 2.0"
A Flex Tip Trim 0.0”
R Flex Tip Trim 0.0"
S Flex Tip Trim 2.0"

2-lron

1.0"
2.0"
1.0"
2.0"

3-Wood

2.5
0.5"
0.5"
2.5

3-lron 4-Iron
1.5" 2.0"
2.5" 3.0"
1.5" 2.0"
2.5" 3.0"
5-Wood+

3.0"

1.0"

1.0"

3.0"

#1 SHAFT IN GOLF

5-Iron 6-lron
2.5" 3.0"
3.5" 4.0"
2.5" 3.0"
3.5" 4.0"

7-Iron 8-lron
3.5" 4.0"
4.5" 5.0"
3.5" 4.0"
4.5" 5.0"

9-lron PW

4.25"
5.25"
4.25"
5.25"






