SPECIFICATIONS		Flex	Tip Diameter	Butt Diameter	Length	Weight (g)
Multi-Step Lite						
Tapered Irons						
Weight	Tour	S	0.355"	0.620"	40.0"-36.0"	118
Trajectory	Mid	R	0.355"	0.620"	40.0"-36.0"	113
Spin	More					
Parallel Irons						
Weight	Tour	R/S	0.370"	0.600"	43.0"	128
Trajectory	Mid					
Spin	More					
ProCustom						
Parallel Irons						
Weight	Super Light	S	0.370"	0.600"	41.0"	108
Trajectory		R	0.370"	0.600"	41.0"	106
Spin	More					

TRIMMING

- ${\tt I}.$ Butt trim shafts to finished length after tip trimming unless specified.
- 2. Taper tip shafts should never be tip trimmed because they are designed to discrete lenghts. Butt trim taper tip shafts to finished length.
- 3. The finished club lengths listed are for reference only and should not be considered standard lengths.

Multi-Step Lite			2-Iron	3-Iron	4-Iron	5-Iron	6-Iron	7-Iron	8-Iron	9-Iron	PW
Standard Hosel Combo Irons	L Flex Tip Trim A Flex Tip Trim R Flex Tip Trim S Flex Tip Trim	1.5" 0.5"	1.0" 2.0" 1.0" 2.0"	1.5" 2.5" 1.5" 2.5"	2.0" 3.0" 2.0" 3.0"	2.5" 3.5" 2.5" 3.5"	3.0" 4.0" 3.0" 4.0"	3.5" 4.5" 3.5" 4.5"	4.0" 5.0" 4.0" 5.0"	4.25" 5.25" 4.25" 5.25"	
ProCustom		Driver	3-Wood	5-Wood-							
A/L Combo Woods R/S Combo Woods	L Flex Tip Trim A Flex Tip Trim R Flex Tip Trim S Flex Tip Trim	0.0" 0.0"	2.5" 0.5" 0.5" 2.5"	3.0" 1.0" 1.0" 3.0"							